StartNr. Name

194 Brix
197 Aust
201 Pallec
203 Steck
189 Lissner

212 Grol3lercher

207 Giuliano
202 Berner
200 Beck

192 Rauscher
188 Glick
206 Hauser
213 Pfluger
205 Lederer
210 Kost

209 Mayer

20.07.2024, 18:05 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - Gesamtwertung - Herren

Vorname

Lukas
Markus
Lionel
Dietmar
Luca
Dominik
Guido
Timo
Christoph
Tim

Luis
Gunther
Fritz
Jurgen
Hans Jorg
Gerhard

29. Blasiberglauf 2024
Jahrgang 2009 und éalter

Verein

AST Suf3en

VIB Stuttgart Leichtathletik
privat

AST Suf3en

TSV Weilheim Radsport
privat

Kolle IT

TGV Holzhausen

WSV Mehrstetten

TSV Weilheim Radsport
SV Bremelau

TSV Lichtenwald

DAV Kirchheim

privat

SC Wiesensteig
Lauftreff Wiesensteig

Seite 1von 1

Geb.Jahr

1987
1979
1976
1969
2001
1993
1980
1973
1977
1991
2009
1963
1954
1966
1948
1960

L-.EKI

geschl. AHK

33333333333333383

AK35
AK45
AK45
AK55
AK20
AK30
AK40
AK50
AK45
AK30
ui16
AK60
AK70
AK55
AK70
AK60

Laufzeit Rang

00:26:43 1
00:27:49 2
00:27:53 3
00:28:20 4
00:28:23 5
00:28:45 6
00:29:04 7
00:29:43 8
00:30:43 9
00:32:31 10
00:33:14 11
00:33:55 12
00:36:38 13
00:38:12 14
00:44:49 15
00:50:16 16

SC Wiesensteig



