Ergebnisliste - Gesamtwertung - Herren







StartNr.	Name	Vorname	Verein	Geb.Jahr	geschl.	AHK	Laufzeit	Rang
194	Brix	Lukas	AST Süßen	1987	m	AK35	00:26:43	1
197	Aust	Markus	VfB Stuttgart Leichtathletik	1979	m	AK45	00:27:49	2
201	Pallec	Lionel	privat	1976	m	AK45	00:27:53	3
203	Steck	Dietmar	AST Süßen	1969	m	AK55	00:28:20	4
189	Lissner	Luca	TSV Weilheim Radsport	2001	m	AK20	00:28:23	5
212	Großlercher	Dominik	privat	1993	m	AK30	00:28:45	6
207	Giuliano	Guido	Kölle IT	1980	m	AK40	00:29:04	7
202	Berner	Timo	TGV Holzhausen	1973	m	AK50	00:29:43	8
200	Beck	Christoph	WSV Mehrstetten	1977	m	AK45	00:30:43	9
192	Rauscher	Tim	TSV Weilheim Radsport	1991	m	AK30	00:32:31	10
188	Glück	Luis	SV Bremelau	2009	m	U16	00:33:14	11
206	Hauser	Gunther	TSV Lichtenwald	1963	m	AK60	00:33:55	12
213	Pflüger	Fritz	DAV Kirchheim	1954	m	AK70	00:36:38	13
205	Lederer	Jürgen	privat	1966	m	AK55	00:38:12	14
210	Kost	Hans Jörg	SC Wiesensteig	1948	m	AK70	00:44:49	15
209	Mayer	Gerhard	Lauftreff Wiesensteig	1960	m	AK60	00:50:16	16